
 
 

 

Mark Harvey 
Partnership Manager 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
M : 07768 423887 
E : mark.harvey@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Colin Dolden 
Senior Registered Building  
Inspector 
(Process Officer) 
M : 07833 441364 
T : 01502 523035 
E : colin.dolden@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Scott Shrimpton 
Area Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07769 967653 
E : scott.shrimpton@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Jamie Hazell 
Area Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
M : 07799 234425 
E : Jamie.Hazell@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Sam Jefford 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
M : 07721 007245 

E : Samuel.Jefford@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

North Team 

Registered Building 
Inspector Areas 

Daniel Mckernan 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
M : 07721 007234 
E : Daniel.mckernan@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 
 

 

South Team 

Jack Wright 
Area Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07341 868859 
E : Jack.Wright@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Michael Charlton 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
Team Leader 
 
M: 07833 441367 
E : michael.charlton@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

 

T :01394 444219 
E: buildingcontrol@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 
 
For a Fee Quote for your Building 
Regulations Application please email 
your plans to 
bcfeequotes@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Steven Leek 
Senior Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07711 755338 
E : steven.leek@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

 

Gavin Whitman 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
Team Leader 
 
M : 07767 335035  
E : Gavin.whitman@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Sam Hughes 
Area Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07825 573211 
E : samuel.hughes@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Antony Ambridge 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07721 636549 
E : Antony.ambridge@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Central Team 

Iain Massey 
Specialist Registered  
Building Inspector 
 
M : 07920 250105 
E : Iain.Massey@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Abbie Blowers 
Assistant Planning  
Administration Manager 
 
T : 01394 444419 
E : abbie.blowers@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

Emma Cankovic 
Planning Services Business  
Support Manager 
 
M : 07500 910519 
E : Emma.Cankovic@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Jonathan Pyecroft 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07442 875708 
E : jonathan.pyecroft@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Alex Deakin 
Area Registered Building  
Inspector 
 
 
M : 07350 371618 
E : Alex.Deakin@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Bob Griffin 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
Team Leader  
(Thurs & Fri) Only 
M : 07769 968026 
E : bob.griffin@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

Emily Bowman 
Registered Building  
Inspector 
Team Leader 
 
M : 07827 991576 
E : emily.bowman@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 

 

mailto:bcfeequotes@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
mailto:buildingcontrol@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

